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DAIRYMONT 

BUTTER SALTED 
 
 
Specification Status: Development 
Description: 500G BUTTER SALTED 
Created by: Uday Joshi 
Effective Date: TBC 

 

Reason for Revision/Issue: November 2018, Uday Joshi: New Product Specification 

Net Content Declaration: e 500 g  

Product Name 

Legal Designation(s)  SALTED BUTTER 

Ingredient Declaration 

INGREDIENTS: CREAM (FROM MILK), WATER, SALT. 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS MILK. 

Claims and Symbols 

NO ARTIFICAL COLOURS, FLAVOURS OR PRESERVATIVES 

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS 

KOSHER AND HALAL CERTIFIED 

Manufacturing Plant(s) 

Manufacturing Plant  Koroit Australia 

Plant Registration Number REG. NO. 570 

Country of Origin Statement MADE IN AUSTRALIA FROM AT LEAST 98% AUSTRALIAN INGREDIENTS 

Other Labelling Information 

Product Storage Instructions KEEP REFRIGERATED, STORE AT OR BELOW 5°C 

Shipper Storage Instructions  KEEP REFRIGERATED. DO NOT FREEZE. TRANSPORT AND 

WAREHOUSE UNDER REFRIGERATION 2-4°C 

(To be applied only on shipper packaging artwork) 



 

Instruction for Graphics 

Instruction for Graphics  BEST BEFORE DATE IS PRINTED ON PACK (Example Below) 

 

Nutritional Declaration 

Label Type : AP-AU Retail 500g 

NUTRITION INFORMATION 
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 100 
SERVING SIZE: 5 g 

 AVG QTY 
PER SERVING 

% DAILY INTAKE* 
PER SERVING 

AVG QTY 
PER 100 g 

ENERGY 151 kJ 2 % 3020 kJ 

PROTEIN <1.0 g <1 % <1.0 g 

FAT – TOTAL 4.1 g 6 % 81.0 g 

   - SATURATED 2.8 g 12 % 55.1 g 

CARBOHYDRATE <1.0 g <1 % <1.0 g 

   - SUGARS <1.0 g <1 % <1.0 g 

SODIUM 35 mg 2 % 695 mg 
*based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ. 
< = Less than 

 


